
lease: Burris
M

Well#:8W-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield fefV~n~~ Dale Jackson Production Co. location:NE NW SW SW S12 T17 R24E

OPR#: 3895 IY A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON p~oDuqr;ipN ~ , Cell # 620-363-2683 FSl: 1310

OPR#: 4339 &1 Ic-l a.dl FEl: 4855
" iJ',i1ll -"'- Office # 913-795-2991

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29375-00-00

20' of 6" 5 Sacks 8%" Started: 12-1S-12

longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 12-19-12
466'Ft Of 62 Sacks 55/S" SN: NONE Packer: NONE TO: 470' Ft. I2 7/S" Srd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TopSoil 7 457 lime (Shale Streaks)
5 6 Clay 12 469 Shale
16 16 lime TD 470 lime
49 65 Shale

10 75 lime
25 100 Shale

5 105 lime

25 130 Shale
7 137 Sandy Shale (Slight Oil Shale)

14 151 Shale

10 161 lime

14 175 Shale
29 204 lime

5 209 Black Shale

22 231 lime Surface 12-18-12
3 234 Black Shale Set Time 4:00 PM

2 236 lime Called 1:45 PM - Talked To Brooke

6 242 Shale Well TD - 470'Ft.

6 248 lime
3 251 Shale long string 466'Ft, Of 2 7/8" 8rd Pipe

5 256 Sandy Shale SetTime 2:30 PM - 12-19-12

30 286 Shale Called In 1:30 PM - Talked To Brooke
20 306 Sand (Dry) (Shaley)

52 358 Shale

3 364 Shale (limey)
6 367 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Fair Bleed)

25 392 Shale

1 393 Black Shale

30 423 Shale
1 424 Oil Sand (Shaley)(limey)(Fair Bleed)(Some Water)
2.5 426.5 Oil Sand ("Water")
1.5 428 Oil Sand (Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed)

2 430 Oil Sand ("Water")

1 431 Oil Sand (Fractured) ("Water")
2.5 433.5 Oil Sand ("Water")
1.5 435 Oil Sand (Oil & Water) Fair Bleed)

1 436 Oil Sand ("Water")

1 437 Oil Sand (limey) (Good Bleed)
1.5 438.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)

2 440.5 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
9.5 450 Shale



Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well#:8W-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE NW SW SW S12 T17 R24 E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Burris FSL: 1310

Owner: Bobcat oilfield Services Inc. FEL: 4855

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29375-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 12-18-12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 12-19-12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 424 0:00 0 Oil Sand ("Water")

1 425 0:30 .5

426.5'2 426 1:00 .5

3 427 2:00 1 Oil Sand (Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed)

4 428 3:00 1 428'

Oil Sand ("Water")

5 429 4:00 1

430'6 430 5:00 1

Oil Sand (Fractured) ("Water")

7 431 6:00 1 431'

Oil Sand ("Water")

8 432 7:00 1

9 433 8:00 1 433.5'

10 434 9:00 1 Oil Sand (Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed)

435'11 435 10:30 1.5
Oil Sand ("Water")

12 436 12:00 1.5 436'

Oil Sand (Limey) (Good Bleed)

13 437 15:00 3 437'

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)

14 438 17:30 2.5
438.5'

15 439 19:30 2 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

16 440 21:00 1.5
440.5'

17 441 22:30 1.5 Shale

18 442 24:30 2



c. 17. 201n1. 13A:t\ ve~tlWrWj~r No. 3822 0 1I.

Customer C
.. BOX 66 INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE R.EFER TO INVOI
ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10046133
Special Time: 13:37:55
lns1ruclioM : Ship Date: 12/17/'2

Invoice Date; 12/17/12
Sale rep ,,: MAVERY MIKE Acct rap coco: Due Dale: 01/05/13

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O B08 EBERHART (913) 837-2823

30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 637·2623

custemer e; 3570021 Customer po: Order By:

ORDER!

280.00
240.00

14.00

De

SHIP! Li U/M ITEM#

280.00 Ll BAG iCPPC
240.00 Li BAG ~CPPM

14.00 d EA iCPQP
I :

1 j
I 1
t ,

1 !

I ·

DESCRIPTION 1 All Price/Uom

opy

E
CENUM6ER
DENGE

6lH
popungOl T 26

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

a.8900 BAG

5.7900 BAG

17.0000 EA

PRICE EXTENSION

8.8900
5.7900

17.0000

2489.20
1389.60
238.00

FILLED BY CHEGKEOBY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER Sales total $4116.80

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY Freight 100.00
Misc+ Frgt 100.00

RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION axable 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax. 318.37

X Tax #

~TOTAL $4535.1i]
2 - Customer Copy
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